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Liga Województwa Pomorskiego Młodzików 2019
Lębork, 2.2. - 14.4.2019

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
02.02.2019 - 13:46 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Kryś Radosław 07 TRI-Team Rumia 4:49.14 395 15,00
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:45.07 36.51 250m: 2:58.57 36.58 350m: 4:12.78 37.13

100m: 1:08.56 35.66 200m: 2:21.99 36.92 300m: 3:35.65 37.08 400m: 4:49.14 36.36

2. Ołownia Ignacy 07 Siódemka Gdynia 4:58.86 358 12,00
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:48.75 37.56 250m: 3:05.42 38.47 350m: 4:22.78 38.68

100m: 1:11.19 37.37 200m: 2:26.95 38.20 300m: 3:44.10 38.68 400m: 4:58.86 36.08

3. Hubiński Olivier 07 Siódemka Gdynia 5:11.70 315 11,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.54 200m: 2:35.08 300m: 3:55.30 400m: 5:11.70

4. Jończyk Patryk 07 Delfin Gdynia 5:17.13 299 10,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.54 200m: 2:38.26 300m: 4:00.48 400m: 5:17.13

5. Olszyński-Seklecki Jakub 07 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:18.32 296 9,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.37 200m: 2:38.95 300m: 4:00.97 400m: 5:18.32

6. Mazur Adam 07 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:23.02 283 8,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.45 200m: 2:39.86 300m: 4:02.10 400m: 5:23.02

7. Kaczor Oskar 07 Siódemka Gdynia 5:28.62 269 7,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.48 200m: 2:40.95 300m: 4:04.57 400m: 5:28.62

8. Frączyk Jakub 07 Siódemka Gdynia 5:28.66 269 6,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.85 200m: 2:43.60 300m: 4:07.27 400m: 5:28.66

9. Dworakowski Błażej 07 Delfin Gdynia 5:35.30 253 5,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.12 200m: 2:47.81 300m: 4:13.87 400m: 5:35.30

10. Sikora Oskar 07 Cartusia Kartuzy 5:38.03 247 4,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.24 200m: 2:48.06 300m: 4:15.97 400m: 5:38.03

11. Kozaczek Robert 07 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:38.65 246 3,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.53 200m: 2:44.97 300m: 4:12.00 400m: 5:38.65

12. Kurpiewski Maksymilian 07 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:45.04 232 2,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.80 200m: 2:53.64 300m: 4:22.26 400m: 5:45.04

13. Pakulski Miłosz 07 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:45.69 231 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.69 200m: 2:46.06 300m: 4:15.98 400m: 5:45.69

14. Pancewicz Witold 07 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:46.56 229 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:25.15 200m: 2:56.29 300m: 4:24.69 400m: 5:46.56

15. Jastrzębski Igor 07 MAL WOPR Malbork 5:46.91 229 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.98 200m: 2:51.64 300m: 4:21.16 400m: 5:46.91

16. Tokarewicz Igor 07 Ósemka Starogard Gd 5:48.42 226 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.72 200m: 2:54.77 300m: 4:22.04 400m: 5:48.42
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17. Grablewski Wojciech 07 Siódemka Sopot 5:50.29 222 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.29 200m: 2:53.01 300m: 4:22.86 400m: 5:50.29

18. Narloch Aleksander 07 Neptun Gdańsk 5:51.67 219 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:23.88 200m: 2:55.48 300m: 4:25.93 400m: 5:51.67

19. Surwiło Paweł 07 Dwójka Tczew 5:52.51 218 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.50 200m: 2:53.35 300m: 4:23.60 400m: 5:52.51

20. Spirewski Mikołaj 07 Siódemka Gdynia 5:56.04 211 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.67 200m: 2:54.82 300m: 4:26.89 400m: 5:56.04

21. Brzuchalski Igor 07 Dwójka Tczew 6:00.66 203 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:25.82 200m: 2:58.32 300m: 4:31.51 400m: 6:00.66

22. Carstens Dominik 07 Siódemka Gdynia 6:03.74 198 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:28.65 200m: 3:02.42 300m: 4:36.36 400m: 6:03.74

23. Kaminski Cezary 07 MTS Kwidzyn 6:03.97 198 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:26.97 200m: 3:00.28 300m: 4:31.97 400m: 6:03.97

24. Sudoł Jakub 07 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 6:09.70 189 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:28.39 200m: 3:03.36 300m: 4:38.00 400m: 6:09.70

25. Kudrycki Kosma 07 Siódemka Sopot 6:11.10 187 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:26.56 200m: 3:03.06 300m: 4:38.78 400m: 6:11.10

26. Szydarowski Łukasz 07 Siódemka Sopot 6:11.60 186 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:26.72 200m: 3:03.91 300m: 4:39.44 400m: 6:11.60

27. Styrbicki Cyprian 07 Dwójka Tczew 6:17.23 178 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:29.16 200m: 3:07.85 300m: 4:44.51 400m: 6:17.23

28. Filipczak Filip 07 OSiR Chojnice 6:28.51 163 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.66 200m: 3:01.32 300m: 4:47.76 400m: 6:28.51

29. Rudko Adam 07 Dwójka Tczew 6:35.30 154 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:39.70 200m: 3:15.17 300m: 4:57.96 400m: 6:35.30

30. Popielarczyk Tomasz 07 Dwójka Tczew 6:42.41 146 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.98 200m: 3:18.54 300m: 5:03.14 400m: 6:42.41

31. Gojtowski Wiktor 07 Cartusia Kartuzy 6:46.32 142 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:36.02 200m: 3:18.92 300m: 5:03.89 400m: 6:46.32

32. Szymczak Marcin 07 Ósemka Starogard Gd 6:49.70 139 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:36.07 200m: 3:23.29 300m: 5:09.82 400m: 6:49.70

33. Formella Wojciech 07 TRI-Team Rumia 6:50.37 138 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:27.83 200m: 3:12.55 300m: 5:03.52 400m: 6:50.37
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34. Żabiński Igor 07 TRI-Team Rumia 6:51.39 137 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:35.80 200m: 3:21.89 300m: 5:09.00 400m: 6:51.39

35. Zamyślewski Filip 07 MTS Kwidzyn 6:51.64 137 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:38.07 200m: 3:25.95 300m: 5:11.57 400m: 6:51.64

36. Rząska Olgierd 07 OSiR Chojnice 6:54.93 133 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.06 200m: 3:17.75 300m: 5:06.57 400m: 6:54.93

37. Kopkowski Mateusz 07 Skalar Słupsk 6:58.94 130 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:38.20 200m: 3:27.75 300m: 5:14.37 400m: 6:58.94

38. Szreder Aleksander 07 Cartusia Kartuzy 7:04.81 124 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:40.06 200m: 3:29.66 300m: 5:19.12 400m: 7:04.81

39. Sowiński Maciej 07 MTS Kwidzyn 7:07.52 122 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:39.17 200m: 3:30.65 300m: 5:22.21 400m: 7:07.52

40. Donajski Michał 07 MTS Kwidzyn 7:07.60 122 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:39.22 200m: 3:31.18 300m: 4:22.69 400m: 7:07.60

13 lat

1. Filipiak Mikołaj 06 Siódemka Sopot 4:32.95 470 15,00
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.83 34.88 250m: 2:50.68 34.57 350m: 3:59.02 34.08

100m: 1:05.95 34.62 200m: 2:16.11 35.28 300m: 3:24.94 34.26 400m: 4:32.95 33.93

2. Maksajda Kacper 06 Skalar Słupsk 4:39.31 438 12,00
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:42.88 36.30 250m: 2:55.26 36.40 350m: 4:05.74 34.88

100m: 1:06.58 35.46 200m: 2:18.86 35.98 300m: 3:30.86 35.60 400m: 4:39.31 33.57

3. Pierucki Radosław 06 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 4:40.30 434 11,00
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:42.54 36.24 250m: 2:55.20 36.18 350m: 4:06.56 35.32

100m: 1:06.30 34.90 200m: 2:19.02 36.48 300m: 3:31.24 36.04 400m: 4:40.30 33.74

4. Czarnota Kamil 06 MAL WOPR Malbork 4:52.21 383 10,00
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:46.30 36.86 250m: 3:01.00 37.59 350m: 4:16.28 37.63

100m: 1:09.44 36.12 200m: 2:23.41 37.11 300m: 3:38.65 37.65 400m: 4:52.21 35.93

5. Filipiak Maciej 06 Siódemka Sopot 4:53.13 379 9,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.45 200m: 2:26.10 300m: 3:41.02 400m: 4:53.13

6. Popovych Kyrylo 06 TRI-Team Rumia 4:58.78 358 8,00
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:49.52 38.21 250m: 3:06.20 38.31 350m: 4:22.36 37.97

100m: 1:11.31 37.44 200m: 2:27.89 38.37 300m: 3:44.39 38.19 400m: 4:58.78 36.42

7. Borski Mikołaj 06 TRI-Team Rumia 5:00.71 351 7,00
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:48.52 37.76 250m: 3:05.17 38.45 350m: 4:23.15 38.95

100m: 1:10.76 36.67 200m: 2:26.72 38.20 300m: 3:44.20 39.03 400m: 5:00.71 37.56

8. Goś Mikołaj 06 Siódemka Gdynia 5:04.62 338 6,00
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:49.00 38.18 250m: 3:07.35 39.06 350m: 4:26.95 39.78

100m: 1:10.82 36.61 200m: 2:28.29 39.29 300m: 3:47.17 39.82 400m: 5:04.62 37.67

9. Netter Maciej 06 TRI-Team Rumia 5:05.83 334 5,00
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:50.61 39.10 250m: 3:09.81 39.67 350m: 4:29.14 38.87

100m: 1:11.51 37.71 200m: 2:30.14 39.53 300m: 3:50.27 40.46 400m: 5:05.83 36.69
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10. Konkel Filip 06 Skalar Słupsk 5:06.04 333 4,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.67 200m: 2:31.42 300m: 3:51.67 400m: 5:06.04

11. Plewnicki Jan 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:15.06 305 3,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.45 200m: 2:36.34 300m: 3:57.48 400m: 5:15.06

12. Tocewicz Jakub 06 Dwójka Tczew 5:16.97 300 2,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.42 200m: 2:39.22 300m: 4:00.50 400m: 5:16.97

13. Kubisiak Igor 06 1 Solex Lębork 5:18.99 294 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.49 200m: 2:38.96 300m: 3:59.28 400m: 5:18.99

14. Bródka Bartosz 06 MTS Kwidzyn 5:20.54 290 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.44 200m: 2:42.08 300m: 4:02.44 400m: 5:20.54

15. Dzięgielewski Jacek 06 TRI-Team Rumia 5:21.71 287 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.05 200m: 2:40.06 300m: 4:02.52 400m: 5:21.71

16. Dowbor Dominik 06 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:24.61 279 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.58 200m: 2:41.11 300m: 4:04.23 400m: 5:24.61

17. Wasilewski Bartosz 06 TRI-Team Rumia 5:29.48 267 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.36 200m: 2:42.29 300m: 4:05.82 400m: 5:29.48

18. Zieńkowicz Jan 06 Neptun Gdańsk 5:34.66 255 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.66 200m: 2:43.39 300m: 4:10.52 400m: 5:34.66

19. Łomiński Daniel 06 Delfin Gdynia 5:43.63 235 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.04 200m: 2:47.23 300m: 4:16.21 400m: 5:43.63

20. Wierciński Szymon 06 Dwójka Tczew 5:43.74 235 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.24 200m: 2:52.17 300m: 42:30.77 400m: 5:43.74

21. Dunowski Adam 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:50.70 221 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.51 200m: 2:53.28 300m: 3:23.91 400m: 5:50.70

22. Borycki Borys 06 Dwójka Tczew 6:10.69 187 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:27.15 200m: 3:02.97 300m: 4:38.22 400m: 6:10.69

23. Szynwelski Nikodem 06 OSiR Chojnice 6:25.35 167 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:28.74 200m: 3:07.43 300m: 4:47.80 400m: 6:25.35

24. Skrzyński Julian 06 1 Solex Lębork 6:26.59 165 1,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:26.96 200m: 3:03.42 300m: 4:44.41 400m: 6:26.59


